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01/01/2025 through 12/31/2025
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on the My MN Benfeits website

https://mymnbenefits.site/
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GET My MN Benefits
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My MN Benefits

susan.romero
Typewritten text
My MN Benefits is

https://mymnbenefits.site/
https://mymnbenefits.site/
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mymnbenefits.site

https://mymnbenefits.site/
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http://www.claremonteap.com/
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$926.56
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$1,623.48
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$1,184.76
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$1,928.22
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$1,099.20
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$2,067.14
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$1,543.62
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$2,502.65
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$998.43
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$1,794.17
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$1,286.53
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$2,139.83

susan.romero
Typewritten text
$777.94

susan.romero
Typewritten text
$1,189.06
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$1,209.87
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$1,589.81
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$755.59
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$1,201.31
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$1,186.19
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$1,581.78
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$7.22
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$9.80
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Website:  

mailto:brcca@usi.com
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My MN Benefits
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Specialist can help answer these questions and more.
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BRC Specialists are trained benefit experts who can help you understand
and use your healthcare and other coverage. Contact the BRC for issues
such as:
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If you need claims assistance, you'll need to complete a HIPAA Authorization
Form to grant your BRC Specialist permission to work with your insurer and/or
healthcare provider(s) to resolve your claims issues. Permission is granted on
a limited time basis to only the individuals listed on the form. The form is
revocable at any time. Your BRC Specialist will provide the form to you when
needed.
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Beneift Resource Center (BRC)

susan.romero
Typewritten text
SAY HELLO TO YOUR USI BENEFIT RESOURCE CENTER
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BRCCA@usi.com
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Phone:  (888) 336-7463

https://mymnbenefits.site/
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https://mymnbenefits.site/

https://mymnbenefits.site/
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http://www.blueshieldca.com/
http://www.blueshieldca.com/
http://www.prudential.com/
http://www.prudential.com/
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www.basiconline.com



21  



22  



23  

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
• 

 



24  

 



 



 

susan.romero
Typewritten text
Revised 7/21/2025




